[bookmark: _GoBack]           GLEN FAMILY CENTRE
CLOSURE DATES 2022-2023




In-service	 		Monday 15th August 2022
				Tuesday 16th August 2022

September Weekend		Friday 23rd September 2022
			     	Monday 26th September 2022

In-Service		     	Monday 17th October 2022

Christmas Holidays          	Friday 23rd December 2022
				(early closure 2pm)
Monday 26th December 2022 to
Tuesday 3rd January 2023 (inclusive)

In-Service		       	Friday 10th February 2023

Easter Weekend	            Friday 7th April 2023		       					           			Monday 10th April 2023
                     
May Day		        	Monday 1st May 2023

In-Service		           Tuesday 2nd May 2023

May Weekend	                       Friday 26th May 2023
May Weekend                       Monday 29th May 2023
			           

Fair Monday		           Monday 17th July 2023

